Bi-Di SFP 155Mb/s Optical Transceiver without DDMI
(OTP424D8-3L & OTP427D8-3L)
Hot Pluggable, 1490/1550 DFB-LD SFP with LC Receptacle
HuangShan Optoray Communication Co，Ltd.
No.4 ChuCun Road, HuangShan Economic Development Zone, HuangShan City，AnHui Province，China 245000
Tel: +86 559 5290615 Fax: +86 559 2585516
Page 1 of 7

Page 6 of 7
Ordering information:
Part Number Product Description
OTP424D8-3L 1490nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
OTP427D8-3L 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
OTP424D8D-3L 1490nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
OTP427D8D-3L 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
OTP424D8-3IL 1490nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, -40°C~+85°C
OTP427D8-3IL 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, -40°C~+85°C
OTP424D8D-3IL 1490nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
OTP427D8D-3IL 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 80km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Mechanical Dimensions:
Bi-Di SFP 155Mb/s Optical Transceiver without DDMI
(OTP424D8-3L & OTP427D8-3L)
Hot Pluggable, 1490/1550 DFB-LD SFP with LC Receptacle